



NS0-184^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Storage Installation Engineer, ONTAP

Pass NetApp NS0-184 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ns0-184.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

You have an AFF A400 cluster that is running ONTAP 9.7 software. You are asked to set up FlexCache for NFS volumes.

In this scenario, which statement is correct when implementing FlexCache?

- A. A capacity license is required.
- B. A subscription license is required.
- C. A site license is required.
- D. No license is required.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://www.netapp.com/pdf.html?item=/media/7336-tr4743.pdf> (27)

QUESTION 2

While installing a new AFF A400 HA pair, you are unable to add an NTP server from another subnet. You are able to ping the NTP server from the new cluster.

In this scenario, what are two causes of this problem? (Choose two.)

- A. The admin SVM has the wrong gateway.
- B. A firewall is blocking port 123.
- C. The time skew is too great.
- D. The cluster management LIF needs to be in a different IPspace.

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 3

You completed an ONTAP cluster deployment as a reseller engineer. During the knowledge transfer process to the customer, they ask for proof that the array has correct multi-path HA cabling deployed and that the array is error free.

Which documentation output would you present to the customer to satisfy this requirement?

- A. Active IQ Unified Manager output
- B. NetAppDocs output
- C. Config Advisor output
- D. Active IQ OneCollect output



Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.netapp.com/platstor/topic/com.netapp.doc.hw-controller-add/GUID-64A513391F03-451C-B062-9F97E772817E.html>

QUESTION 4

After a system panic, the NetApp Support team advises you to run the sldiag command.

Which two actions must be performed before you use this command? (Choose two.)

- A. At the LOADER prompt, type boot_maintenance.
- B. At the storage system prompt, type halt.
- C. At the LOADER prompt, type boot_diags.
- D. At the storage system prompt, type boot_maintenance.

Correct Answer: BC

Reference: <https://docs.netapp.com/platstor/index.jsp?topic=%2Fcom.netapp.doc.hw-plat-diag%2FGUIDB944DDDB-FA1D-4306-8157-2DF02613CA39.html>

QUESTION 5

You are installing a new AFF A400 cluster for a customer. The customer indicates that they want to take advantage of AutoSupport On Demand.

In this scenario, which AutoSupport transport protocol must you use?

- A. HTTP
- B. SMTP
- C. FTP
- D. HTTPS

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://www.netapp.com/media/10438-tr-4444.pdf> (9)

[NS0-184 VCE Dumps](#)

[NS0-184 Exam Questions](#)

[NS0-184 Braindumps](#)